AUDIO / CABLES
2
INSTRUMENT CABLES
IC-10 / QTR-QTR 10'	      IC-15 / QTR-QTR 15'
IC-25 / QTR-QTR 25'	      IC-6 / QTR-QTR 6'
IC-20 / QTR-QTR 20'	      IC-3 / QTR-QTR 3'
IC-20R / Right Angle QTR-QTR 20'
IC-10R / Right Angle QTR-QTR 10'
IC-10HS / Heat-Shrink Relief QTR-QTR 10'
IC-20BR / QTR-QTR 20' (Braided Jacket)
Connectors: Standard 1/4"	 Wire Gauge: 22 AWG
Wire: Copper
MICROPHONE CABLES
MC12-10 / XLR-XLR 10'      	 MC12-25 / XLR-XLR 25'
MC12-25HZ / XLR-XLR 25'  	 MC12-6 / XLR-XLR 6'
MC12-3 / XLR-XLR 3'	 MC12-15 / XLR-XLR 15'
MC12-20XLR / XLR-XLR 20'   	 MC12-50 / XLR-XLR 50'
MC12-20HZ / HI-Z XLR-QTR 20'
MC12-20LC / XLR-XLR-20' BULK
Connectors: Standard XLR	 Wire Gauge: 22 AWG
Wire: Copper		  Shielding: Spiral copper
PRO INSTRUMENT CABLES

Wire Gauge: 25 AWG		  Outer Jacket Diameter: 6.5 mm
Wire: Oxygen-free Copper (OFC)
6" PATCH CABLE WITH PANCAKE CONNECTORS
PC506B-3PK
Application: Connects effects pedals           Cable Type: QTR-QTR
Connectors: Standard 1/4" (pancake style)   Wire Gauge: 23 AWG
Length: 6"			                 Outer Jacket Diameter: 6 mm
Wire: Copper		                Cable Quantity: 3
STRAIGHT PATCH CABLES (TRS-TRS, 8 PACK)
PC18-17TRS-S
Application: Connects patch bay inputs and outputs     Length: 17"
Cable Type: TRS-TRS			                Color: Assorted
Connectors: Straight
QTR-QTR SPEAKER CABLES
SP14-3 / QTR-QTR 3'	 SP14-6 / QTR-QTR 6'
SP14-10 / QTR-QTR 10'     	 SP14-25 / QTR-QTR 25'
SP14-50 / QTR-QTR 50'
Connectors: Standard 1/4"	 Wire Gauge: 14 AWG
Wire: Copper
1' PATCH CABLE WITH PANCAKE CONNECTORS
PC512B
Application: Connects effect pedals	 Length: 1'
Cable Type: QTR-QTR			   Wire Gauge: 23 AWG
Connectors: Standard 1/4" (pancake style) 	 Wire: Copper
Outer Diameter: 6 mm
SPEAKER CABLES WITH NEUTRIK NL2
SPEAKON CONNECTORS
SP14-10SS / NL2-NL2 10'    	 SP14-10SQ / NL2-QTR 10'
SP14-25SS / NL2-NL2 25'    	 SP14-25SQ / NL2-QTR 25'
SP14-50SS / NL2-NL2 50'   	 SP14-50SQ / NL2-QTR 50'
SS Connectors: Neutrik twist-lock Speakon	      Wire Gauge: 14 AWG
SQ Connectors: Neutrik twist-lock Speakon, 1/4"   Wire: Copper
6" PATCH CABLE WITH PANCAKE CONNECTORS
PC506B